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Equipement de poste HTA / Extra safety equipment

Extra safety equipment

Safety lamps

Manœuvering 

and rescue sticks

White resin polyester/glass fiber foam filled tube.

Aperture Housing

Compatible with NF C 13-100.

Moulded plastic. Installed outside by tightening three

screws on a steel clamp.

CD-122

CD-124

CS-45CM-45

Passage Ø 60 mm.

Halogen bulb

5.5 W.

2 bulbs

6 W/12 W.

3 positions :

OFF, 6 W, 12 W.Reference Characteristics

CD-122

CD-124

Automatic switch on in case of power break

Adjustable flood beam - power beam: 

5.5 W Operates: 3 hours - IP40 Classe II

Delivered with a wall mounted support. 

Operates: 1 hour (12 W), 2 hours (6 W)

Rechargeable on 230 V 50/60 Hz

240 x 120 x 128

100 x 190 x 220

1.8

1.9

* Delivered with wall mounted supports.

CM-45

CS-45 *

CM-90

CS-90 *

CM-225

CS-225 *

45 kV

45 kV

90 kV

90 kV

225 kV

225 kV

1.50 m

1.65 m

1.85 m

2.05 m

2.25 m

2.45 m

7 500

1 000

800

1 100

850

1 350

Reference g

CI-70 140

Reference g

Manœuvering stick.

Rescue

stick.

mm

kg
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MV Substation equipment / Extra safety equipment and life saving kits

MV Substation equipment

139
mm

Dimensions Total lengthWeightg
mm

Diameter

Extra safety equipment and life saving kits

For sticks and voltage detectors. Plastic. 

Wall mounted supports

CI-06-D

CI-08

CI-10-D

CI-12-D

28-30

16-20

32-36

28-30

Reference

36 max.

36 max.

58 max.

58 max.

Delivered with wood screws.

Top Bottom

Rescue hook

Reference Characteristics

CS-01-C Adaptor C 350

g

345 x 335

mm

On stick equipped with 

a "C" end-fitting.

Top

mm

Bottom

mm

Compact carrying KIT

This compact kit is designed especially to be carried 

in a vehicle for safety electrical intervention.

Made of two parts (of moulded material: PEHD), 

the red case cover is also an insulating platform.

Reference
Characteristics with 

instructions in English

CZ-53-R

CZ-53-MR

CZ-53-R/2

CZ-53-MR/2

With instructions in English

With instructions in English/Arabic

With instructions in English

With instructions in English/Arabic

21

21

21

21

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

710 x 570 x 240

mm

25 kV

25 kV

36 kV

36 kV

Insulating platform.

Telescopic 

insulating stick.

Voltage detector with 

autotest. Rescue hook.

Insulated cutter cable.

Pair of insulating gloves.

Talcum powder can.

Adhesive tape 

(black and yellow).

Safety instructions 

and safety first aid posters.

Pair of 

insulating boots.

kg
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