

Thorne & Derrick +44 (0) 191 410 4292

Safety lamps

	Reference	Characteristics	mm	kg
	CD-122	Automatic switch on in case of power break Adjustable flood beam - power beam: 5.5 W Operates: 3 hours - IP40 Classe II	240 x 120 x 128	1.8
	CD-124	Delivered with a wall mounted support. Operates: 1 hour (12 W), 2 hours (6 W) Rechargeable on 230 V 50/60 Hz	100 x 190 x 220	1.9





CD-122

Aperture Housing

Compatible with NF C 13-100. Moulded plastic. Installed outside by tightening three screws on a steel clamp.

Reference	ĝ	
CI-70	140	



Manœuvering and rescue sticks

White resin polyester/glass fiber foam filled tube.

Reference	\sim	←	ĝ
CM-45	45 kV	1.50 m	7500
CS-45 *	45 kV	1.65 m	1 000
CM-90	90 kV	1.85 m	800
CS-90 *	90 kV	2.05 m	1100
CM-225	225 kV	2.25 m	850
CS-225 *	225 kV	2.45 m	1 350

^{*} Delivered with wall mounted supports.





Thorne & Derrick +44 (0) 191 410 4292 INTERNATIONAL www.powerandcables.com

Extra safety equipment and life saving kits

Wall mounted supports

For sticks and voltage detectors. Plastic.

Reference	Top Bottom	
CI-06-D	28-30	36 max.
CI-08	16-20	36 max.
CI-10-D	32-36	58 max.
CI-12-D	28-30	58 max.

Delivered with wood screws.





Rescue hook

Reference	Characteristics	mm	ĝ
CS-01-C	Adaptor C	345 x 335	350



Compact carrying KIT

This compact kit is designed especially to be carried in a vehicle for safety electrical intervention. Made of two parts (of moulded material: PEHD), the red case cover is also an insulating platform.

Reference	Characteristics with instructions in English	\sim	mm	kg
CZ-53-R	With instructions in English	25 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21
CZ-53-MR	With instructions in English/Arabic	25 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21
CZ-53-R/2	With instructions in English	36 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21
CZ-53-MR/2	With instructions in English/Arabic	36 kV	710 x 570 x 240	21



Insulated cutter cable.









